The flat is located in the heart of city. All the civic 
amenities like school, hospital, Bus stop, market are 
available within 1 Km circumference.

Connectivity Airport: 15-20 Kms.
Sealdah Railway Station: 4 Kms 
Bus Stop: 1 Km

Auction / Bid Price Rs 85,00,000.00 (Rupees Eighty Five Lacs Only)
Contact Official Ashutosh Thakur Authorised Officer, (M) 

9004936504
QR Codes
E-Auction Website: https:// baanknet.com Bank Website: 

https://sbi.co.in/web/sbi-
Property Location
https://goo.gl/maps/K4n
LqdJqv5gAHX9n9in-the-news/auction-

notices/sarfaesi-and-

[...]

Nearby Facilities Opposite side of
The building is located in the heart of city. Civic 
amenities like school, hospital, Bus stop, market are 
available near to the location.

Connectivity Airport: 15-20 Kms.
Sealdah Railway Station: 5-7 Kms 
Bus Stop: 1 Km

Auction / Bid Price Rs 91,00,000.00 (Rupees Ninety-One Lacs Only)
Contact Official Ashutosh Thakur Authorised Officer, (M) 

9004936504
QR Codes

E-Auction Website: https:/baanknet.com/ Bank Website: 
https://sbi.co.in/web/sbi-

Property Location
https://goo.gl/maps/K4n
LqdJqv5gAHX9n9in-the-news/auction-

notices/sarfaesi-and-